Call

Date Beat
9/29/2014 3B30
9/29/2014 5F30
9/29/2014 14D30
9/29/2014 1A20
9/29/2014 7C30
9/29/2014 17E30
9/29/2014 9C10
9/29/2014 3B40
9/29/2014 3B40
9/29/2014 9C30
9/29/2014 6B60
9/29/2014 3B40
9/29/2014 6B50
9/29/2014 17E10
9/29/2014 15E40
9/29/2014 15E20
9/29/2014 11H20
9/29/2014 15E20
9/29/2014 1A50
9/29/2014 10H70
9/29/2014 11H20
9/29/2014 9C30
9/29/2014 20G30
9/29/2014 19G30
9/29/2014 19G30
9/29/2014 10H10
9/29/2014 14D30
9/29/2014 1A10
9/29/2014 20G60
9/29/2014 3B50
9/29/2014 2A10
9/29/2014 5F30
9/29/2014 15E40
9/29/2014 20G10
9/29/2014 6B40

Incident#

123546214
123549014
123553614
123554114
123583914
123586614
123590114
123598114
123597714
123602514
123604514
123606414
123606014
123613714
123618814
123620214
123622214
123621814
123622814
123625214
123627214
123627014
123629514
123631314
123631514
123637314
123645414
123650914
123653614
123662714
123672414
123677514
123692614
123692414
123698914

Time Time Time Time Call
Recv Disp Arrd Clrd Code Location

0:27
0:33
0:49
0:52
3:22
3:50
4:22
5:44
5:44
6:17
6:25
6:37
6:37
7:07
7:28
7:33
7:36
7:38
7:40
7:47
7:50
7:52
7:57
7:59
8:00
8:23
8:48
9:01
9:05
9:32
9:58
10:09
10:41
10:44
11:02

0:29
0:51
0:55
0:57
3:26
3:56
4:25
NULL
5:48
6:21
6:32
6:50
6:41
7:18
7:35
NULL
NULL
7:42
NULL
NULL
7:55
7:59
NULL
8:57
8:05
8:29
8:55
9:04
9:16
9:49
10:00
10:39
10:57
10:48
11:06

0:37
0:52
0:59
0:58
3:26
4:05
4:30
NULL
6:02
6:32
6:47
7:08
6:52
7:50
7:43
NULL
NULL
8:09
NULL
NULL
7:59
8:03
NULL
9:03
8:14
8:39
9:04
9:10
9:25
9:52
10:02
10:50
11:01
10:58
11:08

2:01
1:45
2:27
1:13
7:49
9:28
4:54
5:51
6:31
8:56
8:29
7:13
9:01
11:54
9:50
7:35
7:50
9:31
7:47
7:49
9:46
8:41
7:59
9:25
10:25
9:14
10:59
9:59
11:23
10:39
15:07
11:56
14:00
14:16
13:39

Disp

Grp
4410 918 W 31ST ST ,HO PNS
4440 5530 WINDFERN RD + 9900 PORTO RICO RD ,HO PNW
2420 5825 SOUTHLEA ,HO PSE
2410 2700 BRAZOS ST ,HO PCN

2410 7400 E HARDY RD + 1700 E CROSSTIMBERS ST ,HC PNE
2419 10999 SOUTHWEST FWY IB+ W SAM HOUSTON | PSW
2430 IH610IB-GELLHORN @ 9934 N I|H 610 E ,HO PNE
2419 IH610IB-YALE @ 104 N IH 610 ,HO PNS
2419 IH6100B-AIRLINE @ 1233 N IH 610 ,HO PNS
2410 4600 N MCCARTY + 4298 MANITOU DR ,HO PNE
2410 17510 WAYFOREST DR + 900 GREENS RD ,HO PNS
2449 NIH6101B-N MAIN ST @ 630 N IH 610 ,HO PNS
2410 11500 AIRLINE DR + 100 DYNA DR ,HO PNS
4440 5601 CHIMNEY ROCK RD ,HO PSW
2419 1500 S LOOP W ,HO PSW

9440 11851 CHIMNEY ROCK RD + 5698 GASMER DR ,HC PSW

2419 IH610IB-IH45I1B @ 7601 S IH 610 E ,HO PSC
3440 5100 W BELLFORT AVE + 5200 WILLOWBEND ,HO PSW
2419 US59IB-WESLAYAN @ 3977 SUS 59 IB ,HO PSO
9440 4820 SAN JACINTO ,HO PSC

2410 7000 WOODRIDGE DR + 6900 OFFICE CITY DR ,HO PSC

2410 HOLLAND AVE + 1998 JOHN RALSTON RD ,HO PNE
9440 2900 HAYES + 11300 MEADOWGLEN LN ,HO PWS
4440 12319 BELLAIRE BLVD ,HO PWS
2410 SCH ALEXANDER ELEM AISD @ 8500 BROOKWULF PWS
2410 5100 NAVIGATION ,HO PSC
2419 7200 CALAIS + 4800 S LOOP E ,HO PSE
4440 500 AUSTIN ST ,HO PSO
2449 WIH10I1B-DAIRY ASHFORD @ 12435 W IH 10 IB ,H(PWS
4440 6 BURRESS ST ,HO PNS
2410 5711 HARDY ,HO PCN
4440 7390 NORTHCOURT ,HO PNW
2410 3033 SLOOP W ,HO PSW

2410 10400 WESTHEIMER RD + 2700 W SAM HOUSTON PWS
2410 500 W LITTLE YORK RD ,HO PNS
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Clear
Unit
3B35N
5F10N
14D21N
1A27N
7C30N
17E46N
9C15N
NULL
NULL
9C32D
6B52D
3B44D
6B50D
NULL
15E44D
NULL
NULL
15E24D
NULL
NULL
11H13D
9C46D
NULL
19G13D
19G33D
10H13D
14D39D
NULL
20G82D
3B55D
2A10D
5F32D
15E12D
20G23D
6B42D

Dispo
ACC
ACC
ORI
UNF
ORI
ARR
UNF
CAN
CAN
ACC
ACC
INF
ACC
INF
ACC
REF
CAN
ACC
CAN
REF
ACC
INF
REF
ACC
ACC
INF
ACC
ACC
ACC
Clv
ACC
ACC
ORI
ACC
ACC



9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014

11H20
15E20
12D50
14D10
15E40
1A20
1A50
5F40
18F40
14D30
19G20
7C10
20G80
2A60
3B30
12D30
12D60
15E30
3B40
11H40
14D20
20G80
9C40
9C40
17E10
7C10
1A20
16E30
15E10
13D20
17E40
18F20
1A20
2A40
13D40
6B40
13D10

123703814
123713714
123719714
123722314
123725814
123733714
123732714
123734614
123738014
123739314
123745414
123753914
123754214
123763814
123765114
123765814
123767914
123777914
123789814
123791614
123792114
123798414
123801614
123810714
123813314
123820614
123819914
123824514
123824314
123828914
123832614
123832814
123840014
123840414
123842314
123843414
123850714

11:12
11:39
11:57
12:05
12:11
12:21
12:29
12:33
12:44
12:47
13:00
13:25
13:25
13:50
13:51
13:53
13:58
14:20
14:46
14:58
14:59
15:13
15:19
15:35
15:41
15:58
15:58
16:03
16:04
16:13
16:19
16:19
16:37
16:38
16:44
16:46
17:00

11:31
11:53
NULL

12:06
12:21
12:37
12:39
14:21
12:51
12:52
NULL

13:47
13:34
13:56
13:58
13:56
14:02
14:27
NULL

15:18
15:02
15:23
15:26
15:48
15:47
16:07
16:01
16:14
16:06
16:15
NULL

16:29
17:00
16:41
NULL

16:49
17:13

NULL

12:05
NULL

12:18
12:32
12:47
12:51
14:21
12:58
13:00
NULL

13:55
14:03
14:07
14:07
14:04
14:05
14:32
NULL

15:22
15:08
15:23
15:29
15:53
15:56
16:23
16:03
16:16
16:32
NULL

NULL

16:48
17:12
16:44
NULL

16:52
17:22

11:40
15:04
12:14
14:33
13:05
15:04
13:31
14:21
15:54
14:42
13:05
14:29
14:18
14:16
14:13
16:35
16:05
18:34
14:56
16:24
16:39
18:39
16:32
16:19
16:37
17:04
17:25
22:04
16:51
16:26
16:21
17:19
18:57
18:14
17:06
18:58
18:34

4440 HCC SOUTHEAST DISTRICT @ 6815 RUSTIC ,HO  PSC
4440 WALGREENS @ 10800 S POST OAK RD ,HO PSO
4440 SONIC @ 2500 BAY AREA BLVD ,HO PSE
4410 6400 PARIS + 4650 COSBY ST ,HO PSE
4440 9100 FANNIN ST + 1700 W BELLFORT AVE ,HO PSW
2429 SUS59IB-SPUR 527 @ 803 SUS 59 1B ,HO PSO
4440 3391 WESTPARK DR ,HO PCN
4440 7007 W FM 1960 ,HO (CHICK FIL A) PNW
2410 2401 LAZY HOLLOW DR ,HO (APT WEST POINT)  PNW
2410 5800 S LOOP E + 6200 CRESTMONT ST ,HO PSE

9440 11900 BELLAIRE BLVD + 6800 S KIRKWOOD DR ,H(PWS
2449 NUS59IB-IH10 @ 1173 N US 59 1B ,HO PNE
4410 2760 S SH 6 ,HO (DINER RED LOBSTER) PWS
2419 IH101B-WASHINGTON @ 5963 W IH 10 1B ,HO PCN
2449 IH610WB-TC JESTERE @ 2354 N IH 610 W ,HO  PSO
2410 12111 GULF FWY IB ,HO PSE

2410 1398 HERCULES + 17298 DIANA LN ,HO PSE

2419 3200 S LOOP W + 9898 S MAIN ST OB ,HO PSW
9440 HEC @ 5320 N SHEPHERD DR ,HO PNS
2439 SH2250B-GOODYEAR DR @ 9764 SH 225 OB ,HO PSC

2410 8900 CULLEN BLVD + 4700 BRINKLEY ST ,HO PSE

2410 1398 S SH 6 + 14700 EAGLE VISTA DR ,HO PWS
3440 12401 EAST FWY IB + 1098 MAXEY RD ,HO PNE
4410 IHOP @ 13405 EAST FWY IB ,HO PNE
2410 5100 W LOOP S + 4912 WESTPARK DR ,HO PSW
2449 1101 NUS591B ,HO PSO
2410 1400 W CLAY ,HO PCN

4410 13998 FONDREN RD + 8400 S SAM HOUSTON PKW PSW

2449 IH6101B-BRAESWOOD N @ 9105 W IH 610 S ,HO PSO
2410 8300 BROADWAY ST + 7850 BELLFORT ST ,HO PSE
9440 11809 CANEMONT ,HO PSW
4440 3400 SAGE RD + 5200 RICHMOND AVE ,HO PNW

4440 3800 MONTROSE BLVD + 1000 W ALABAMA ST ,H PCN

2410 1490 N MEMORIAL WAY + 500 HOUSTON AVE ,HC PCN

4440 8500 S SAM HOUSTON PKWY E + 10502 PEARLANI PSE

2410 8900 PARKWAY + 960 ELLINGTON ST ,HO PNS

2410 5700 OLD SPANISH TRL + 2800 LIDSTONE ,HO PSE
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NULL
70Z225D
NULL
14D13D
15E44D
70Z15D
1A24D
5F41D
18F35A
14D39D
NULL
9C25D
20G428
2A17D
70Z61E
12D11D
12D70E
15E32E
NULL
11H45E
14D16E
20G67C
9C44E
9C46E
17E14E
NULL
1A29E
16E31E
70Z59E
13D27E
NULL
18F11E
70Z42E
2A51E
NULL
6B49E
13D29E

REF
ACC
SAS
ORI
INF
ACC
BFP
BFP
ACC
ACC
REF
INF
GOA
INF
GOA
ACC
ACC
ACC
INF
ORI
ORI
ACC
ACC
ACC
INF
INF
ACC
ARR
Dup
DuUpP
INF
ACC
ACC
ACC
CAN
ACC
ACC



9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014

6B60
13D40
7C10
14D50
1A30
6B10
17E40
1A20
13D10
14D20
18F20
7C50
1A30
16E40
3B10
16E30
6B50
1A30
12D10
12D10
6B20
14D20
1A10
1A10
6B10
6B10
6B50
6B50
12D40
16E30
9C40
19G50

123852114
123855714
123856914
123859914
123863014
123867114
123867914
123868814
123873014
123884014
123886214
123887414
123886514
123888114
123888714
123893814
123900414
123902114
123903114
123903514
123906714
123911214
123913214
123923514
123931314
123932114
123936314
123940014
123950314
123954614
123965614
124000414

17:03
17:10
17:11
17:19
17:24
17:36
17:38
17:39
17:49
18:14
18:20
18:22
18:23
18:25
18:27
18:35
18:53
18:55
18:58
18:59
19:03
19:19
19:26
19:49
20:14
20:16
20:28
20:39
21:06
21:16
21:50
23:54

17:14
NULL
17:18
17:23
17:40
18:22
18:12
18:06
17:58
18:30
18:29
18:27
18:26
18:27
18:29
NULL
19:09
NULL
19:03
NULL
NULL
NULL
19:32
20:01
20:17
NULL
20:32
20:44
21:11
NULL
22:20
0:04

17:14
NULL
17:26
17:29
NULL
18:26
18:12
18:18
18:06
18:46
18:31
18:31
18:31
18:33
18:33
NULL
19:26
NULL
19:11
NULL
NULL
NULL
19:36
20:11
20:17
NULL
20:36
20:50
21:23
NULL
22:38
0:08

17:33
17:13
20:18
20:36
17:40
18:44
18:59
19:11
18:36
19:21
18:49
18:48
19:15
22:24
20:03
19:23
20:27
18:58
22:25
19:02
19:08
20:25
22:08
21:06
22:03
20:20
22:11
22:13
22:31
21:35
23:11

2:49

4440 781 N SAM HOUSTON PKWY E + 15400 W HARDY PNS

4410 7700 S SAM HOUSTON PKWY E + 11400 TELEPHOI PSE
4440 2550 LOCKWOOD DR + WALLISVILLE LOCKWOOC PNE
2410 5608 ALMEDA GENOA RD ,HO PSE
4440 3000 BAMMEL LN + 3100 W ALABAMA ST ,HO PCN
4440 206 W LITTLE YORK RD ,HO PNS
4440 10919 FONDREN RD ,HO (WILLOWS APTS) PSW
4440 3798 FLORA + 310 W ALABAMA ST ,HO PCN
2429 EXIT 40B @ 7006 S IH 45 OB ,HO PSO
2449 SH2880B-HOLLY HALL @ 7404 SH 288 OB ,HO PSE
4440 3200 W LOOP S + 3198 POST OAK BLVD ,HO PNW

2420 US590B-ALDINE BENDER RD @ 14604 N US 59 OB PNE
2410 2200 SUL ROSS + 3200 GREENBRIAR DR ,HO PCN
2410 16900 QUAIL GLEN DR + 4000 MCHARD RD ,HO  PSW
2410 5420 ANTOINE DR + 5798 BIRCHMONT DR ,HO  PNS

4440 7414 S SAM HOUSTON PKWY W ,HO (CHASE BANkPSW
4440 16001 COTILLION DR ,HO (IMPERIAL LANDING AP PNS
9440 3998 KIRBY DR + 2600 SOUTHWEST FWY OB ,HO PCN
2410 1072 EDGEBROOK DR ,HO (JACK IN THE BOX) PSE
2410 1127 EDGEBROOK DR ,HO PSE
3440 7450 N SHEPHERD DR #701 ,HO (MAYFAIR PARK A PNS

4440 4627 SUNFLOWER ,HO PSE
2410 500 PRAIRIE ST ,HO PSO
4440 1111 MAIN ST ,HO PSO
2410 100 TIDWELL RD + 9500 FULTON ST ,HO PNS
2410 9400 IRVINGTON BLVD + 1100 TIDWELLRD ,HO  PNS
2420 ALDINE BENDER RD + 11401 NORTH FWY IB ,HO PNS
2419 700 N SAM HOUSTON PKWY E ,HO PNS

2410 950 FM 1959 ,HO (APT WINDJAMMER APARTMEN PSE

4440 13880 S POST OAK RD ,HO (MCD S POST OAK RD) PSW
4440 US9O0IB-WALLISVILLERD @ 11981 US901B,HO  PNE
2410 9840 BISSONNET ST + 9600 CENTRE PKWY ,HO  PWS
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NULL
NULL
7C15E
14D55E
70Z61E
6B15E
17E40E
1A21E
99716
14D25E
18F24E
7C52E
1A29E
16E45E
3B14E
NULL
6B68E
NULL
12D27E
NULL
NULL
NULL
70Z61E
70Z42E
6B15E
NULL
6B69E
6B61E
12D29E
NULL
9C40N
19G58N

SAS
INF
ACC
ACC
GOA
INF
INF
INF
ACC
INF
UNF
INF
ACC
ACC
ACC
CAN
ACC
INF
ACC
CAN
REF
CAN
ACC
ACC
ACC
CAN
ACC
ACC
ACC
CAN
GOA
ORI



